FULLY THREADED SCREW WITH CYLINDRICAL
HEAD
C4 EVO COATING
Multilayer coating with a surface treatment of epoxy resin and alumin-
ium flakes. No rust after 1440 hours of salt spray exposure test, as per
ISO 9227. Can be used in exposure condition 3 outdoor applications and
under class C4 atmospheric corrosion conditions.
AUTOCLAVE-TREATED TIMBER

Values also tested, certified and calculated
for CLT and high density woods such as LVL,
Plywood or other laminated veneer products.
Ideal for fastening timber-framed panels and
lattice beams (Rafter, Truss).
d1
CODE L b
pcs [mm]
[in]
[mm] [in] [mm] [in]
5,3
0.21
#11
TX 25
VGZEVO580 80 3  1/8 70 2  3/4 50
VGZEVO5100 100 4      90 3  1/2 50
VGZEVO5120 120 4  3/4 110 4  3/8 50
5,6
0.23
#12
TX 25
VGZEVO5140 140 5  1/2 130 5  1/8 50
VGZEVO5150 150 6      140 5  1/2 50
VGZEVO5160 160 6  1/4 150 6      50
7
0.27
#16
TX 30
VGZEVO780 80 3  1/8 70 2  3/4 50
VGZEVO7100 100 4      90 3  1/2 50
VGZEVO7120 120 4  3/4 110 4  3/8 50
VGZEVO7140 140 5  1/2 130 5  1/8 50
VGZEVO7160 160 6  1/4 150 6      50
VGZEVO7180 180 7  1/8 170 6  3/4 50
VGZEVO7200 200 8      190 7  1/2 50
VGZEVO7220 220 8  5/8 210 8  1/4 50
VGZEVO7240 240 9  1/2 230 9  1/16 50
VGZEVO7260 260 10  1/4 250 10      50
VGZEVO7280 280 11      270 10  5/8 50
VGZEVO7300 300 11  3/4 290 11  7/16 50
VGZEVO7340 340 13  3/8 330 13      50
VGZEVO7380 380 15      370 14  9/16 50
9
0.36
TX 40
VGZEVO9160 160 6  1/4 150 6      50
VGZEVO9180 180 7  1/8 170 6  3/4 50
VGZEVO9200 200 8      190 7  1/2 50
VGZEVO9220 220 8  5/8 210 8  1/4 50
VGZEVO9240 240 9  1/2 230 9  1/16 50
VGZEVO9260 260 10  1/4 250 10      50
VGZEVO9280 280 11      270 10  5/8 50
VGZEVO9300 300 11  3/4 290 11  7/16 50
VGZEVO9320 320 12  5/8 310 12  3/16 25
VGZEVO9340 340 13  3/8 330 13      25
VGZEVO9360 360 14  1/4 350 13  3/4 25
VGZEVO9380 380 15      370 14  9/16 25
VGZEVO9400 400 15  3/4 390 15  3/8 25
VGZEVO9440 440 17  1/4 430 16 15/16 25
VGZEVO9480 480 19      470 18  1/2 25
VGZEVO9520 520 20  1/2 510 20  1/16 25
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
d1
CODE L b
pcs [mm]
[in]
[mm] [in] [mm] [in]
11
0.44
TX 50
VGZEVO11250 250 10      240 9  1/2 25
VGZEVO11300 300 11  3/4 290 11  7/16 25
VGZEVO11350 350 13  3/4 340 13  3/8 25
VGZEVO11400 400 15  3/4 390 15  3/8 25
VGZEVO11450 450 17  3/4 440 17  1/4 25
VGZEVO11500 500 19  3/4 490 19  5/16 25
VGZEVO11550 550 21  5/8 540 21  1/4 25
VGZEVO11600 600 23  5/8 590 23  1/4 25
TIMBER  |  VGZ EVO  |  167
JIG VGZ 45°
a2
a2